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1. JEfbpk=L 7 hn =7 2k tt
https://www.akm.com/jp/ja/

2. TIWT AT NoSA A4
https://www.alps.com/j/

3. U4 ARUR-ZL = AR S
https://www.winbond.com/

4. ATV IR
https://www.ablic.com/jp/semicon/

5. NXPUy/ U#hA&tt

https://www.nxp.com/jp/
6. AroEAStE
https://www.omron.co.jp/

7. Ak

https://www.onsemi.jp/

8. FAUUTHASH
https://www.kioxia.com/ja=jp

9. Hr¥HRAstt
https://www.saxa.co.jp/

10. Yo rrdmEskAatt
https://www.sanken—ele.co.jp/

11. Allegro Micro Systems(V 77 BB E4E)

https://www.allegromicro.com/

12. VF T Ty IR A RIAH

https://www.synaptics.com/

13. A2 —NPCHASHE
http://www.npc.co.ijp/

14, BAa—x=7V ot
https://www.epson.jp/

15, Y=—k3ms ¥ s/ )a—ar AR
https://www.sony—semicon.com/ja/

16. TDKZ A4 BERAH:
https://www.tdk-lambda.co.jp/ja/

17. kA&t 7ry—
https://www.denso.com/jp/ja/
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18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

WETNAAKAN — VAL
https://toshiba.semicon—storage.com/jp/
Moy 2vIas i 72—kt
https://www.torex.co.jp/

HIE#I~ A7 0T S A ARA S
https://www.nisshinbo—microdevices.co.jp/
Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd.(H ARV AR fRAE4E)
https://www.samsung.com/sec/

H A KSR At
https://www.nippon—seiki.co.jp/

AT 4 2 e RV LAY RER S A
https://www.tij.co.ijp/

H A, L AT — 2 — iR a4t
https://www.pulsemotor.com/

XT A b T Y =T SRR
https://www.nuvoton.co.jp/

RSt A SZBRYERT
https://www.hitachi.co.jp/

At Etmtexon
https://www.fujitsu—general.com/jp/
VBRI AL
https://www.mitsumi.co.jp/
YRt

https://jp.yamaha.com/

NP A LT ha=g ARt
https://www.renesas.com/jp/ja/

m— LRt
https://www.rohm.co.jp/
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